FLORENCE-DARLINGTON | FALL 2023
TECHNICAL COLLEGE | EXAM SCHEDULE

15-WEEK DAY/EVENING

Tuesday, Dec. 5 | Wednesday, Dec. 6 | Thursday, Dec. 7

EXAM DAYS Monday, Dec. 4

EXAM TIMES Lecture meeting times

8:00-10:00am MW 8:00am TTH 8:00am

9:35-11:35am MW 9:35am TTH 9:35am
11:10-1:10pm MW 11:10am TTH 11:10am

12:45-2:45pm MW 12:45pm TTH12:45pm
2:20-4:20pm MW 2:20pm TTH 2:20pm

3:565-5:55pm MW 3:55pm TTH 3:55pm

6:00-8:00pm MW 6:00pm TTH 6:00pm MW 7:35pm TTH 7:35pm

12-WEEK DAY/EVENING

Monday, Nov. 20 | Tuesday, Nov. 21

EXAM DAYS

EXAM TIMES Lecture meeting times

8:00-10:00am MW 8:00am TTH 8:00am
10:15-12:15pm MW 9:50am TTH 9:50am
12:30-2:30pm MW 11:40am TTH 11:40a0m
2:45-4:45pm MW 1:30pm TTH 1:30pm
3:30-5:30pm MW 3:20pm TTH 3:20pm
6:00-8:00pm MW 6:00pm TTH 6:00pm
8:15-10:15pm MW 7:50pm TTH 7:50pm

FIRST 8-WEEK DAY/EVENING
EXAM DAYS Wednesday, Oct. 4 | Thursday, Oct. 5

SECOND 8-WEEK DAY/EVENING
EXAM DAYS Wednesday, Nov. 29 | Thursday, Nov. 30

EXAM TIMES Lecture meeting times EXAM TIMES Lecture meeting times
8:00-10:40am MW 8:00am TTH 8:00am 8:00-10:40am MW 8:00am TTH 8:00am
10:55-1:35pm MW 10:55am TTH10:55am 10:55-1:35pm MW 10:55am TTH10:55am
1:60-4:30pm MW 1:50pm TTH 1:50pm 1:60-4:30pm MW 1:50pm TTH 1:50pm
6:00-8:40pm MW 6:00pm TTH 6:00pm 6:00-8:40pm MW 6:00pm TTH 6:00pm
NOTES:
INSTRUCTORS:

« If you have a room conflict with another instructor then a room request will need to be submitted.
« If you are teaching a class outside of the standard class period and have questions about when your
exam should take place contact your department chair.

STUDENTS:
« If you have conflicting exam times, you should speak directly to your instructor(s).
« If your class time is not listed, you should speak directly to your instructor(s).



